
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

21 

22 

23 

24 

25 

26 

27 

28 

29 

30 

No. 

1 

7 

666 

16 

45 

29 

31 

211 

23 

17 

50 

5 

57 

28 

63 

51 

607 

30 

8 

59 

46 

24 

40 

48 

21 

25 

2 

33 

277 

47 

Name 

Difickiano 

Patrick Bauer 

Michael Limmer 

Max Baum 

Thomas Weidel 

Lukas Wandinger 

Andreas Martin Neumair 

Thomas Bühl 

Alex Birnberger 

Samir Blagajcevic 

Rammsie Hartmann 

Martin Joppich 

Senad Demirović 

Dennis  Widdman 

Andreas Lieb 

Hans-Juergen Capko 

Philipp Anton Menz 

Sebastian Baum 

Martin Trültzsch 

Georg Pfaller 

Florian Link 

Christian Georg Fischer 

Phill Pfaller 

Bastian Grimm 

Nicolas Andritzky 

Jörg Ehrhardt 

Sepp Wandinger 

Jakob Wagner 

Armin Delrieux 

Marius Joachim Haisch 

Motorcycle 

CE 04 

BMW S 1000 RR 

Aprilia RSC 

BMW S 1000 RR 

Yamaha R1 

BMW  

BMW S 1000 RR 

Ducati  

BMW S 1000 RR 

BMW S 1000 RR 

Simson S50 

Ducati 

Kawasaki ZX 10R 

Honda CBR 1000 

BMW S 1000 RR 

BMW S 1000 RR 

Yamaha R1 

BMW S 1000 RR 

Yamaha R1 

Suzuki GSXR 750 

Ducati Panigale 1099 

BMW S 1000 RR 

Suzuki GSXR 1000 

Aprilia RSV 4 

Yamaha R1 

Yamaha R1 

BMW GS 

Suzuki GSXR 600 

Honda CBR 1000 

Honda  

Best Tm 

1:33.279 

1:33.645 

1:33.839 

1:34.810 

1:34.922 

1:35.081 

1:35.364 

1:36.048 

1:37.029 

1:37.100 

1:37.215 

1:38.913 

1:38.946 

1:38.989 

1:39.579 

1:39.779 

1:40.235 

1:40.334 

1:40.716 

1:40.749 

1:41.238 

1:41.509 

1:42.662 

1:42.947 

1:43.491 

1:44.434 

1:44.700 

1:44.894 

1:44.975 

1:45.074 

Diff 

0.366 

0.560 

1.531 

1.643 

1.802 

2.085 

2.769 

3.750 

3.821 

3.936 

5.634 

5.667 

5.710 

6.300 

6.500 

6.956 

7.055 

7.437 

7.470 

7.959 

8.230 

9.383 

9.668 

10.212 

11.155 

11.421 

11.615 

11.696 

11.795 

2nd Best 

1:34.450 

1:36.372 

1:34.417 

1:35.451 

1:36.935 

1:36.363 

1:37.115 

1:38.708 

1:37.660 

1:38.066 

1:37.323 

1:39.025 

1:39.078 

1:40.462 

1:40.246 

1:39.784 

1:43.394 

1:40.733 

1:41.251 

1:41.208 

1:42.560 

1:42.984 

1:42.902 

1:43.368 

1:44.754 

1:46.758 

1:45.580 

1:46.038 

1:45.230 

1:45.420 

Best Speed 

160,859 

160,231 

159,899 

158,262 

158,075 

157,811 

157,342 

156,222 

154,642 

154,529 

154,347 

151,697 

151,646 

151,580 

150,682 

150,380 

149,696 

149,549 

148,981 

148,932 

148,213 

147,817 

146,157 

145,753 

144,987 

143,677 

143,312 

143,047 

142,937 

142,802 

Class 

SBK 

SBK 

SBK 

SBK 

SBK 

SBK 

SBK 

SBK 

SBK 

SBK 

SBK 

Sport 

SBK 

SBK 

SBK 

SBK 

Senior 

SBK 

SBK 

Sport 

Sport 

Senior 

SBK 

SBK 

Sport 

Sport 

Senior 

Sport 

Senior 

Sport 

Sorted on best lap time
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Pos 

31 

32 

33 

34 

35 

36 

37 

38 

39 

40 

41 

42 

43 

44 

45 

46 

47 

48 

49 

50 

51 

52 

53 

54 

55 

56 

57 

58 

59 

No. 

20 

52 

54 

37 

61 

119 

4 

56 

36 

39 

18 

26 

91 

133 

64 

11 

89 

19 

53 

49 

9 

55 

43 

41 

32 

42 

58 

13 

35 

Name 

Bernd Andritzky 

Manuel Hofirek 

Moritz Kraft 

Benjamin Maderstorfer 

Marc Streb 

Albert Nikolaus Wiefarn 

Michael Brandl 

Ulrich Walter dr Zoelch 

Sebastian Fink 

Stefan Wonschik 

Lothar Lettl 

Peter Feckl 

Mathis Delrieux 

Stefanie Reif 

Josef Nichtl 

Andreas Buchner 

Max Reinold 

Christian Obermaier 

Jan Michael Zangenfeind 

Christian Bucher 

Jannis Richthammer 

Veronika Gerstl 

Wolfgang Häusler 

Lucke Baum 

Jörn Matthias Schindler 

Stephanie Wonschik 

Tobias Zerling 

Mario Mair 

Benedikt Roß 

Motorcycle 

Ducati Panigale 1199 

Yamaha R1 

Suzuki GSXR 750 

Kawasaki ZX 6R 

Yamaha R6 

Honda 

Suzuki GSXR 1000 

Suzuki GSXR 1000 

Kawasaki ZX 6R 

BMW S 1000 RR 

Aprilia 

BMW GS 1200 

Honda CBR 1000 

Kawasaki ZX 10R 

Kawasaki ZX 6R 

BMW S 1000 RR 

Suzuki GSXR 750 

BMW GS 

Honda 600 

BMW S 1000 RR 

KTM 990 

Kawasaki 630 

BMW S 1000 RR 

Suzuki GSXR 1000 

bmw 1200 gs 

Honda 600 RR 

BMW S 1000 RR 

Yamaha R6 

Honda CBR 900 

Best Tm 

1:45.264 

1:45.526 

1:46.212 

1:46.279 

1:46.781 

1:47.705 

1:48.395 

1:48.558 

1:49.289 

1:50.340 

1:50.434 

1:51.908 

1:52.120 

1:52.292 

1:53.337 

1:53.767 

1:54.331 

1:55.106 

1:55.752 

1:56.155 

1:58.243 

1:59.475 

1:59.940 

2:04.423 

2:06.438 

2:16.237 

2:25.224 

Diff 

11.985 

12.247 

12.933 

13.000 

13.502 

14.426 

15.116 

15.279 

16.010 

17.061 

17.155 

18.629 

18.841 

19.013 

20.058 

20.488 

21.052 

21.827 

22.473 

22.876 

24.964 

26.196 

26.661 

31.144 

33.159 

42.958 

51.945 

2nd Best 

1:45.679 

1:46.242 

1:47.178 

1:47.137 

1:47.319 

1:47.800 

1:48.782 

1:49.018 

1:50.088 

1:51.920 

1:52.262 

1:53.833 

1:52.177 

1:53.125 

1:54.339 

1:53.889 

1:54.429 

1:56.428 

1:55.935 

1:57.951 

1:58.727 

1:59.508 

2:01.315 

2:04.537 

2:06.858 

2:17.583 

2:27.076 

Best Speed 

142,544 

142,191 

141,272 

141,183 

140,519 

139,314 

138,427 

138,219 

137,295 

135,987 

135,871 

134,082 

133,828 

133,623 

132,391 

131,891 

131,240 

130,356 

129,629 

129,179 

126,898 

125,589 

125,103 

120,595 

118,673 

110,137 

103,322 

- 

- 

Class 

Sport 

Sport 

Sport 

Sport 

Sport 

Senior 

Sport 

Senior 

Sport 

SBK 

Senior 

Senior 

Sport 

Senior 

Senior 

Senior 

Sport 

Senior 

Sport 

Senior 

Sport 

Sport 

Senior 

Sport 

Senior 

Sport 

Senior 

SBK 

Sport 

Sorted on best lap time
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